TEE-TYPE FILTERS
Pressure Ratings Temperature Ratings
Aluminum (5K)
Operating: 5,000 PSI
Proof: 7,500 PSI
Burst: 20,000 PSI
Stainless (6K)
Operating: 6,000 PSI

Micron Rating/
Material
51 Series How to Order
316 Sintered SSTL  0.2 .2P .2P
316 Sintered SSTL  0.7 .7P .7P
316 Sintered SSTL  2 2P 2P
316 Sintered SSTL  5 5P 5P
Microglass  1 1M 1M
Microglass  3 3M 3M
Microglass  5 5M 5M
Microglass  10 10M 10M
Microglass  25 25M 25M
Fiber Metal Felt  3 3FMF 3FMF
Fiber Metal Felt  10 10FMF 10FMF
304 SSTL 2 10 10S 10S
304 SSTL 5 18 18S 18S
304 SSTL 10 25 25S 25S
304 SSTL 40 75 75S 75S
304 SSTL 100 150 150S 150S
Buna -40°F to +250°F   N N
Viton® -20°F to +400°F   V V
EPR -60°F to +400°F   E E
Teflon® (Consult Factory)  -425°F to +550°F T T
Kalrez® -40°F to +500°F   K K
Teflon Encapsulated Viton -4°F to +400°F S S
Port Size & FlowPort Type
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
3 5 7 10 15
Fl
ow
 R
at
e
(G
PM
)
Differential Pressure (PSI)
Mil-H 5606 (GPM)
10-Micron Absolute 1/2-NPT
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
3 5 7 10 15
Fl
ow